
S.No. Books Name Publisher Name

1 कलाकृति-ए(Drawing)   VBUK

2 My English Practice Book-A SPS

3 My Maths Practice Book -1 SPS

4 Scrap Book SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books    Publisher

1 Arun All In One Hindi     SPS

2 कलाकृति -बी(Drawing )       VBUK

3 My English  Practice  Book-B SPS

4 My  Math Practice  Book -2    SPS

5 मेरी त िंदी कार्य-पुस्तिका- क SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books              Publisher

1 Sarvhit Ganit                    SPS

2 Sarvhit Hindi Parveshika                    SPS

3 ਅਖਰ ਬਧੋ SPS

4 कलाकृति-सी (Drawing)                VBUK

5 My English  Practice  Book-C                   SPS

6 My  Math Practice  Book -3                   SPS

7 मेरी त न्दी कार्य-पुस्तिका-ख                  SPS

8 ਮਰੇੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਕਾਰਜ਼ - ਪਸੁਤਕ - ਉ SPS

9 Sunshine Reader - B (English) Paramvir Pub.

Sr.No. Name of Books              Publisher

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Sarvhit Punjabi Parveshika SPS

3 Math Matrix-1 SPS

4 Our Green Earth -1(EVS) Blue Print

5 Bits to Brains -1 (Computer) Avartan

6 The Treasure chest - 1 (G.K.) SPS

7 Kalakriti-1 (Drawing) VBUK

8 Shri Krishna Writing Book  (Eng.) - 1 VBUK

9 Punjabi Sulekh Mala-1 SPS

10 Shri Krishna Sulekh  (Hindi) -1 VBUK

11 Scrap Book SPS

12 Sketch Book SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Sarvhitkari Punjabi Part -1 SPS

3 Math Matrix-2 SPS

4 Our Green Earth -2 (EVS) Blue Print

Class :- 2nd (Second)

Class :- 1st (First)

Sarvhitkari Sr.Sec.Vidya Mandir Derabassi
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Class - Nursery

Class :- L.K.G

Class :- U.K.G



5 Bits to Brains -2 (Computer) Avartan

6 The Treasure chest - 2 (G.K.) SPS

7 Kalakriti-2 (Drawing) VBUK

8 Shri Krishna Writing Book(Eng.)-2 VBUK

9 Punjabi Sulekh Mala-2 SP

10 Shri Krishna  Sulekh (Hindi)-2 VBUK

11 Scrap Book SPS

12 Sketch Book SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Punjabi  Pustak-3 PSEB

3 Math Matrix-3 SPS

4 Our Green Earth -3 (EVS) Blue Print

5 Bits to Brains -3 (Computer) Avatran

6 Sharda Sanskritam-3 VBUK

7 Vedic Ganit - 3 VBUK

8 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 3 Paramvir Pub.

9 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 3(G.K.) Aurous

10 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 3 Nilg

11 PC Wren English Grammar Class -3 S.Chand

12 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -3 SPS

13 Kalakriti-3 (Drawing) VBUK

14 Scrap Book SPS

15 Sketch Book SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi    NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-4  PSEB

3 Math Matrix-4     SPS

4 Rise Sciwise-4 (Science) Navneet

5 Bits to Brains - 4(Computer)  Avatran

6 Focus Social Studies-4 Ratna Sagar

7 Sharda  Sanskritam-4 VBUK

8 Vedic Ganit - 4 VBUK

9 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 4 Paramvir Pub.

10 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 4(G.K.) Aurous

11 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 4 Nilgiri P.

12 PC Wren English Grammar Class -4 S.Chand

13 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -4 SPS

14 Kalakriti-4 (Drawing) VBUK

15 Scrap Book SPS

16 Sketch Book SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books     Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi                 NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-5                  PSEB

3 Math Matrix-5                   SPS

4 Rise Sciwise-5 (Science) Navneet

5 Bits to Brains -5(Computer)               Avatran

Class :- 3rd (Third)

Class :- 4th(Fourth)

Class :- 5th(Fifth)



6 Focus Social Studies-5 Ratna Sagar

7 Sharda Sanskritam-5                 VBUK

8 Kalakriti-5(Drawing)                  VBUK

9 Vedic Ganit - 5 VBUK

10 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 5 Paramvir Pub.

11 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 5(G.K.) Aurous

12 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 5 Nilgiri P.

13 PC Wren English Grammar Class -5 S.Chand

14 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -5 SPS

15 Scrap Book SPS

16 Sketch Book SPS

Name of Books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science  NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-6 PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -6 (Computer)      Avatran

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 6 Paramvir Pub.

5 Vedic Ganit - 6 VBUK

6 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -6 SPS

7 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 6 Nilgiri P.

8 PC Wren English Grammar Class -6 S.Chand

9 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 6(G.K.) Aurous

10 Science Lab Mannual-6 VBUK

11 Science Project File-6 SPS

12 Creative Jack - 6 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press

13 Scrap Book SPS

      Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science      NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-7      PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -7 (Computer) Avatran

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 7 Paramvir Pub.

5 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 7 Nilgiri P.

6 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -7 SPS

7 PC Wren English Grammar Class -7 S.Chand

8 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 7(G.K.) Aurous

9 Science Lab Mannual-7 VBUK

10 Science Project File-7 SPS

11 Creative Jack - 7 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press

12 Vedic Ganit - 7 VBUK

13 Scrap Book SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science  NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-8   PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -8 (Computer) Avatran

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 8 Paramvir Pub.

5 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 8 (G.K.) Aurous

6 Vedic Ganit - 8 VBUK

Class :- 8th (Eighth)

Class :- 6th(Sixth)

Class :- 7(Seventh)



7 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -8 SPS

8 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 8 Nilgiri P.

9 PC Wren English Grammar Class -8 S.Chand

10 Science Lab Mannual-8 VBUK

11 Science Project File-8 SPS

12 Creative Jack - 8 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press

13 Scrap Book SPS

S.No. Name of books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science NCERT

2 Sahit Mala-9 Punjabi SP

3 Vanagi-9 Punjabi SP

4 Information technology Code 402 , Open office - 9 Avatran

5 Vedic Ganit - 9 VBUK

6 Punjabi viyakaran (Narinder Duggal)-9 NewBook

7 Uthan Hindi Grammar(A Course)-9 Paramveer

8 New design English Grammar-9 Kholi Pub.

9 Alpha  Science Lab Mannual-9 SPS

10 Mathematics  lab Activities-9 SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books                 Publisher       

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science                    NCERT

2 Sahit Mala-10 Punjabi SPS

3 Vanagi-10 Punjabi SP

4 Information technology Code 402 , Open office - 10 Avatran

5 Vedic Ganit - 10 VBUK

6 Punjabi viyakaran (Narinder Duggal)-10 New Book

7 Uthan Hindi Grammar(A Course)-10 Paramveer

8 New design English Grammar-10  Kohli Pub.

9 Alpha  Science Lab Mannual-10 SPS

10 Mathematics Lab Activity - 10  SPS

Class :- 9th (Nineth)

Class :- 10th (Tenth)



S.No. Books Name Publisher Name Rate (Rs.)

1
कलाकृति-ए(Drawing)   VBUK 75

2 My English Practice Book-A SPS 150

3 My Maths Practice Book -1 SPS 150

4 Scrap Book SPS 50

Total 425

Sr.No. Name of Books    Publisher Rate (Rs.)

1 Arun All In One Hindi     SPS 150

2 कलाकृति -बी(Drawing )       VBUK
75

3 My English  Practice  Book-B SPS 150

4 My  Math Practice  Book -2    SPS 150

5 मेरी त िंदी कार्य-पुस्तिका- क SPS 150

6 Scrap Book SPS 50

Total 725

Sr.No. Name of Books              Publisher Rate (Rs.)

1 Sarvhit Ganit                    SPS 150

2 Sarvhit Hindi Parveshika                    SPS 150

3 ਅਖਰ ਬਧੋ SPS 120

4 कलाकृति-सी (Drawing)                VBUK 75

5 My English  Practice  Book-C                   SPS 120

6 My  Math Practice  Book -3                   SPS 120

7 मेरी त न्दी कार्य-पुस्तिका-ख                  SPS 120

8 ਮਰੇੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਕਾਰਜ਼ - ਪਸੁਤਕ - ਉ SPS 150

9 Sunshine Reader - B (English) Paramvir Pub. 290

Total 1295

Sr.No. Name of Books              Publisher Rate (Rs.)

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Sarvhit Punjabi Parveshika SPS 150

3 Math Matrix-1 SPS 170

4 Our Green Earth -1(EVS) Blue Print 425

5 Bits to Brains -1 (Computer) Avartan 229

6 The Treasure chest - 1 (G.K.) SPS 120

7 Kalakriti-1 (Drawing) VBUK 75

8 Shri Krishna Writing Book  (Eng.) - 1 VBUK 70

9 Punjabi Sulekh Mala-1 SPS 120

10 Shri Krishna Sulekh  (Hindi) -1 VBUK 70

11 Scrap Book SPS 50

12 Sketch Book SPS 45

Total 1524

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name Rate (Rs.)

Class :- 2nd (Second)

Class :- 1st (First)

Sarvhitkari Sr.Sec.Vidya Mandir Derabassi

Book List 2025-26

Class - Nursery

Class :- L.K.G

Class :- U.K.G



1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Sarvhitkari Punjabi Part -1 SPS 150

3 Math Matrix-2 SPS 160

4 Our Green Earth -2 (EVS) Blue Print 470

5 Bits to Brains -2 (Computer) Avartan 279

6 The Treasure chest - 2 (G.K.) SPS 120

7 Kalakriti-2 (Drawing) VBUK 75

8 Shri Krishna Writing Book(Eng.)-2 VBUK 70

9 Punjabi Sulekh Mala-2 SP 100

10 Shri Krishna  Sulekh (Hindi)-2 VBUK 70

11 Scrap Book SPS 50

12 Sketch Book SPS 45

Total 1589

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name Rate (Rs.)

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Punjabi  Pustak-3 PSEB

3 Math Matrix-3 SPS 200

4 Our Green Earth -3 (EVS) Blue Print 485

5 Bits to Brains -3 (Computer) Avatran 229

6 Sharda Sanskritam-3 VBUK 75

7 Vedic Ganit - 3 VBUK 45

8 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 3 Paramvir Pub. 200

9 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 3(G.K.) Aurous 248

10 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 3 Nilg 309

11 PC Wren English Grammar Class -3 S.Chand 270

12 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -3 SPS 60

13 Kalakriti-3 (Drawing) VBUK 75

14 Scrap Book SPS 50

15 Sketch Book SPS 45

Total 2291

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name Rate (Rs.)

1 English,Hindi    NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-4  PSEB

3 Math Matrix-4     SPS 220

4 Rise Sciwise-4 (Science) Navneet 370

5 Bits to Brains - 4(Computer)  Avatran 349

6 Focus Social Studies-4 Ratna Sagar 429

7 Sharda  Sanskritam-4 VBUK 90

8 Vedic Ganit - 4 VBUK 50

9 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 4 Paramvir Pub. 210

10 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 4(G.K.) Aurous 263

11 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 4 Nilgiri P. 329

12 PC Wren English Grammar Class -4 S.Chand 290

13 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -4 SPS 60

14 Kalakriti-4 (Drawing) VBUK 75

15 Scrap Book SPS 50

16 Sketch Book SPS 45

Total 2830

Class :- 3rd (Third)

Class :- 4th(Fourth)



Sr.No. Name of Books     Publisher Name Rate (Rs.)

1 English,Hindi                 NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-5                  PSEB

3 Math Matrix-5                   SPS 250

4 Rise Sciwise-5 (Science) Navneet 430

5 Bits to Brains -5(Computer)               Avatran 369

6 Focus Social Studies-5 Ratna Sagar 459

7 Sharda Sanskritam-5                 VBUK 90

8 Kalakriti-5(Drawing)                  VBUK 75

9 Vedic Ganit - 5 VBUK 65

10 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 5 Paramvir Pub. 220

11 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 5(G.K.) Aurous 278

12 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 5 Nilgiri P. 349

13 PC Wren English Grammar Class -5 S.Chand 320

14 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -5 SPS 70

15 Scrap Book SPS 50

16 Sketch Book SPS 45

Total 3070

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Rate (Rs.)

      Sr.No. English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science  NCERT

1 Punjabi  pustak-6 PSEB

2 Bits to Brains -6 (Computer)      Avatran 389

3 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 6 Paramvir Pub. 250

4 Vedic Ganit - 6 VBUK 75

5 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -6 SPS 60

6 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 6 Nilgiri P. 379

7 PC Wren English Grammar Class -6 S.Chand 350

8 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 6(G.K.) Aurous 278

9 Science Lab Mannual-6 VBUK 65

10 Science Project File-6 SPS 100

11 Creative Jack - 6 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press 280

12 Scrap Book SPS 50

Total 2276

      Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Rate (Rs.)

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science      NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-7      PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -7 (Computer) Avatran 389

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 7 Paramvir Pub. 250

5 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 7 Nilgiri P. 399

6 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -7 SPS 70

7 PC Wren English Grammar Class -7 S.Chand 390

8 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 7(G.K.) Aurous 293

9 Science Lab Mannual-7 VBUK 75

10 Science Project File-7 SPS 100

11 Creative Jack - 7 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press 280

12 Vedic Ganit - 7 VBUK 70

Class :- 5th(Fifth)

Class :- 6th(Sixth)

Class :- 7(Seventh)



13 Scrap Book SPS 50

Total 2366

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Rate (Rs.)

English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science  NCERT

1 Punjabi  pustak-8   PSEB

2 Bits to Brains -8 (Computer) Avatran 389

3 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 8 Paramvir Pub. 250

4 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 8 (G.K.) Aurous 293

5 Vedic Ganit - 8 VBUK 65

6 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -8 SPS 80

7 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 8 Nilgiri P. 419

8 PC Wren English Grammar Class -8 S.Chand 415

9 Science Lab Mannual-8 VBUK 80

10 Science Project File-8 SPS 100

11 Creative Jack - 8 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press 280

12 Scrap Book SPS 50

Total 2421

S.No. Name of books Publisher Rate (Rs.)

English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science NCERT

1 Sahit Mala-9 Punjabi SP 225

2 Vanagi-9 Punjabi SP 250

3 Information technology Code 402 , Open office - 9 Avatran 619

4 Vedic Ganit - 9 VBUK 70

5 Punjabi viyakaran (Narinder Duggal)-9 NewBook 565

6 Uthan Hindi Grammar(A Course)-9 Paramveer 300

7 New design English Grammar-9 Kholi Pub. 415

8 Alpha  Science Lab Mannual-9 SPS 150

9 Mathematics  lab Activities-9 SPS 100

Total 2694

Sr.No. Name of Books            Publisher       Rate (Rs.)

English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science             NCERT

1 Sahit Mala-10 Punjabi SPS 225

2 Vanagi-10 Punjabi SP 250

3 Information technology Code 402 , Open office - 10 Avatran

649

4 Vedic Ganit - 10 VBUK 70

5 Punjabi viyakaran (Narinder Duggal)-10 New Book 565

6 Uthan Hindi Grammar(A Course)-10 Paramveer 300

7 New design English Grammar-10  Kohli Pub. 415

8 Alpha  Science Lab Mannual-10 SPS 160

9 Mathematics Lab Activity - 10  SPS 100

Total 2734

Class :- 8th (Eighth)

Class :- 9th (Nineth)

Class :- 10th (Tenth)



S.No. Books Name Publisher Name

1 कलाकृति-ए(Drawing)   VBUK

2 My English Practice Book-A SPS

3 My Maths Practice Book -1 SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books    Publisher

1 Arun All In One Hindi     SPS

2 कलाकृति -बी(Drawing )       VBUK

3 My English  Practice  Book-B SPS

4 My  Math Practice  Book -2    SPS

5 मेरी त िंदी कार्य-पुस्तिका- क SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books              Publisher

1 Sarvhit Ganit                    SPS

2 Sarvhit Hindi Parveshika                    SPS

3 ਅਖਰ ਬਧੋ SPS

4 कलाकृति-सी (Drawing)                VBUK

5 My English  Practice  Book-C                   SPS

6 My  Math Practice  Book -3                   SPS

7 मेरी त न्दी कार्य-पुस्तिका-ख                  SPS

8 ਮਰੇੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਕਾਰਜ਼ - ਪਸੁਤਕ - ਉ SPS

9 Sunshine Reader - B (English) Paramvir Pub.

Sr.No. Name of Books              Publisher

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Sarvhit Punjabi Parveshika SPS

3 Math Matrix-1 SPS

4 Our Green Earth -1(EVS) Blue Print

5 Bits to Brains -1 (Computer) Avartan

6 The Treasure chest - 1 (G.K.) SPS

7 Kalakriti-1 (Drawing) VBUK

8 Shri Krishna Writing Book  (Eng.) - 1 VBUK

9 Punjabi Sulekh Mala-1 SPS

10 Shri Krishna Sulekh  (Hindi) -1 VBUK

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Sarvhitkari Punjabi Part -1 SPS

3 Math Matrix-2 SPS

4 Our Green Earth -2 (EVS) Blue Print

5 Bits to Brains -2 (Computer) Avartan

6 The Treasure chest - 2 (G.K.) SPS

7 Kalakriti-2 (Drawing) VBUK

8 Shri Krishna Writing Book(Eng.)-2 VBUK

9 Punjabi Sulekh Mala-2 SP

Class :- 2nd (Second)

Class :- 1st (First)

Sarvhitkari Sr.Sec.Vidya Mandir Derabassi

Book List 2025-26

Class - Nursery

Class :- L.K.G

Class :- U.K.G



10 Shri Krishna  Sulekh (Hindi)-2 VBUK

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi NCERT

2 Punjabi  Pustak-3 PSEB

3 Math Matrix-3 SPS

4 Our Green Earth -3 (EVS) Blue Print

5 Bits to Brains -3 (Computer) Avatran

6 Sharda Sanskritam-3 VBUK

7 Vedic Ganit - 3 VBUK

8 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 3 Paramvir Pub.

9 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 3(G.K.) Aurous

10 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 3 Nilg

11 PC Wren English Grammar Class -3 S.Chand

12 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -3 SPS

13 Kalakriti-3 (Drawing) VBUK

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi    NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-4  PSEB

3 Math Matrix-4     SPS

4 Rise Sciwise-4 (Science) Navneet

5 Bits to Brains - 4(Computer)  Avatran

6 Focus Social Studies-4 Ratna Sagar

7 Sharda  Sanskritam-4 VBUK

8 Vedic Ganit - 4 VBUK

9 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 4 Paramvir Pub.

10 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 4(G.K.) Aurous

11 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 4 Nilgiri P.

12 PC Wren English Grammar Class -4 S.Chand

13 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -4 SPS

14 Kalakriti-4 (Drawing) VBUK

Sr.No. Name of Books     Publisher Name

1 English,Hindi                 NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-5                  PSEB

3 Math Matrix-5                   SPS

4 Rise Sciwise-5 (Science) Navneet

5 Bits to Brains -5(Computer)               Avatran

6 Focus Social Studies-5 Ratna Sagar

7 Sharda Sanskritam-5                 VBUK

8 Kalakriti-5(Drawing)                  VBUK

9 Vedic Ganit - 5 VBUK

10 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 5 Paramvir Pub.

11 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 5(G.K.) Aurous

12 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 5 Nilgiri P.

13 PC Wren English Grammar Class -5 S.Chand

14 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -5 SPS

Class :- 3rd (Third)

Class :- 4th(Fourth)

Class :- 5th(Fifth)



Name of Books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science  NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-6 PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -6 (Computer)      Avatran

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 6 Paramvir Pub.

5 Vedic Ganit - 6 VBUK

6 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -6 SPS

7 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 6 Nilgiri P.

8 PC Wren English Grammar Class -6 S.Chand

9 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 6(G.K.) Aurous

10 Science Lab Mannual-6 VBUK

11 Science Project File-6 SPS

12 Creative Jack - 6 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press

      Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science      NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-7      PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -7 (Computer) Avatran

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 7 Paramvir Pub.

5 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 7 Nilgiri P.

6 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -7 SPS

7 PC Wren English Grammar Class -7 S.Chand

8 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 7(G.K.) Aurous

9 Science Lab Mannual-7 VBUK

10 Science Project File-7 SPS

11 Creative Jack - 7 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press

12 Vedic Ganit - 7 VBUK

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science  NCERT

2 Punjabi  pustak-8   PSEB

3 Bits to Brains -8 (Computer) Avatran

4 Mindcraft Logical Reasoning & Aptitude - 8 Paramvir Pub.

5 Aurous Exploring Knowledge Book - 8 (G.K.) Aurous

6 Vedic Ganit - 8 VBUK

7 ਸਰਵਹਿਤਕਾਰੀ ਪਜੰਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਣ -8 SPS

8 शे्रष्ठ त िंदी व्याकरण - 8 Nilgiri P.

9 PC Wren English Grammar Class -8 S.Chand

10 Science Lab Mannual-8 VBUK

11 Science Project File-8 SPS

12 Creative Jack - 8 (Art & Craft) Harbour Press

S.No. Name of books Publisher

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science NCERT

2 Sahit Mala-9 Punjabi SP

3 Vanagi-9 Punjabi SP

Class :- 8th (Eighth)

Class :- 9th (Nineth)

Class :- 6th(Sixth)

Class :- 7(Seventh)



4 Information technology Code 402 , Open office - 9 Avatran

5 Vedic Ganit - 9 VBUK

6 Punjabi viyakaran (Narinder Duggal)-9 NewBook

7 Uthan Hindi Grammar(A Course)-9 Paramveer

8 New design English Grammar-9 Kholi Pub.

9 Alpha  Science Lab Mannual-9 SPS

10 Mathematics  lab Activities-9 SPS

Sr.No. Name of Books                 Publisher       

1 English,Hindi ,Maths,S.st,Science                    NCERT

2 Sahit Mala-10 Punjabi SPS

3 Vanagi-10 Punjabi SP

4 Information technology Code 402 , Open office - 10 Avatran

5 Vedic Ganit - 10 VBUK

6 Punjabi viyakaran (Narinder Duggal)-10 New Book

7 Uthan Hindi Grammar(A Course)-10 Paramveer

8 New design English Grammar-10  Kohli Pub.

9 Alpha  Science Lab Mannual-10 SPS

10 Mathematics Lab Activity - 10  SPS

Class :- 10th (Tenth)


